
CCI2*-S

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Kurt CARSTENSEN (GER) · Peter CHRISTEN (SUI)

Back
No.

Bridle
No.

Rank% Penalty
points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 %Rank

206 Dark Gambler 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 15,0 74,77 26,4 173,641

Lea SIEGL 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 72,50 1

205 Conrad P 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 8,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 15,0 74,77 27,4 272,611

Lea SIEGL 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 14,0 70,45 3

219 Malisca 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 72,05 28,3 371,703

Lenny DOBNER 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 14,0 71,36 2

207 Emoji du Perchet 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 14,0 71,59 30,0 470,004

Cyrielle REBETEZ 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 14,0 68,41 7

224 Viril Peccau CH 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 70,91 31,3 568,755

Giulia GUBELLINI 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 66,59 12

210 Freestyl de la Cense 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 13,0 67,50 31,4 668,6413

Desirée SCHMIDT 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 69,77 4

264 Saintinel 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 5,5 7,0 14,0 70,00 31,4 668,646

Adrian OTT 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 67,27 9

212 Galice du Tillot 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 14,0 69,55 31,6 868,417

Seline LEISIBACH 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 67,27 9

202 Campino S 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 66,59 31,8 968,1817

Patricia Isabelle GITZ 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 69,77 4

222 Quiwi's Charmeur 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 67,27 32,1 1067,9514

Salome LÜDI 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 14,0 68,64 6

217 Jimmy For Game 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 69,09 32,1 1067,958

Camille GUYOT 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 66,82 11

216 Inside For Game 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,73 32,4 1267,6111

Camille GUYOT 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 14,0 67,50 8
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204 Clearly A Cooley 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 68,64 32,6 1367,399

Michelle DÜRST 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 66,14 14

211 Galant Cayenne 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 67,05 33,3 1466,7015

Patricia Isabelle GITZ 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 66,36 13

225 Vis la Vie Bce 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,41 33,4 1566,5910

Cedric Alvaro ERNST 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 64,77 16

201 Bahksia 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,73 34,0 1666,0211

Rebecca CHIAPPERO 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 64,32 17

223 Rhodos 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,91 34,2 1765,8019

Katja ALLEMANN 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,68 15

215 Hilary Della Monica 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 66,82 34,9 1865,1116

Michele MOOR 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 12,0 63,41 18

221 Quadrada 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 66,36 35,2 1964,7718

Anna ILG 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 12,0 63,18 19

208 Erotic de Theyssamy 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,23 35,9 2064,0920

Martina STRINI 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 62,95 20

203 Celine 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 61,82 38,4 2161,5921

Sina SCHETT 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 61,36 21

209 Fairy Tale B 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 4,0 4,0 6,0 5,5 11,0 58,64 40,3 2259,6622

Desirée SCHMIDT 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,68 22

Technical Delegate: Iris GOEDICKE-RUGGABER (GER)22 Competitors
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